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APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line
Anchor Lines 

SPECIFICATIONS:

Materials:  High Tenacity Polypropylene
Construction: 8 Braided
Specific Gravity: .91 (Float)
Melting Point: 165 Celsius
Water Absorption: None
UV Resistance: Good
Abrasion Resistance: Good
Elongation at Break: 20~22%

SuperSteel® 8-Strand Rope
SuperSteel® is made out of high-strength SuperSteel fiber creates a rope that 
is over 45~50% stronger than standard polypropylene products and excellent 
abrasion resistance. 
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We are a leading Korean 
supplier who connect 

you with world premium 
synthetic ropes and UHMWPE 
lines exclusively designed 
and manufactured by our 
production facilities located in 
South Korea.    

We take pride in offering our 
excellent rope brands with 
professional engineering 
advice to the global market for 
over 30 years. Our vision is to 
continually bring outstanding 
synthetic rope & service you 
deserve and expect.

SUPERSTEEL® SERIES

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1 24 3 72 19.40  29,040   26,400  

 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 26.50  38,610   35,100  

 1-5/16 32 4 96 34.30  49,390   44,900  

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 43.10  61,380   55,800  

 1-5/8 40 5 120 53.10  75,680   68,800  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 65.50  90,420   82,200  

 2 48 6 144 80.20  110,660   100,600  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 93.50  127,490   115,900  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 108.50  145,970   132,700  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 124.40  166,760   151,600  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 141.10  187,550   170,500  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 156.50  209,660   190,600  

 3 72 9 216 178.10  238,590   216,900  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 220.00  288,750   262,500  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 259.40  340,450   309,500  

 4 96 12 288 314.50  407,330   370,300  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 368.60  477,290   433,900  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 426.90  552,860   502,600  

 5 120 15 360 481.40  623,480   566,800  
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TEL: 631-396-0500

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polypropylene
»  Construction: 12 Braided
» Specific Gravity: .91 (Float)
»  Melting Point: 165 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: None
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 20~22%

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polyester and 
Polypropylene Fiber Mixed

»  Construction: 8 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: .99 (Float)
»  Melting Point: 165 Celsius / 265 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 0 ~ 1%
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 18~20%

SuperSteel® 12-Strand Rope
SuperSteel® is made out of high-strength SuperSteel fiber creates a rope 
that is over 45~50% stronger than standard polypropylene products and 
excellent abrasion resistance. This creates a well balanced and torque-neutral 
construction that will not be twisted while under load. 

SuperSteel Flex® 8-Strand Rope
SuperSteel Flex® is a rope that has excellent properties of resistance to 
fatigue caused by tension, abrasion, breaking load and energy absorption. 
Its high strength combined with its great absorption of energy makes 
SuperSteel Flex® one of the best ropes currently available.

STRUCTURE:
.........................................

STRUCTURE:
...................................

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1/2 12 1-1/2 36 5.40  8,360   7,600  

 9/16 14 1-3/4 42 7.35  11,440   10,400  

 5/8 16 2 48 9.60  14,850   13,500  

 3/4 18 2-1/4 54 12.50  19,250   17,500  

 7/8 22 2-3/4 66 17.00  25,740   23,400  

 1 24 3 72 19.40  30,580   27,800  

 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 26.50  40,590   36,900  

 1-1/4 30 3-3/4 90 30.30  44,770   40,700  

 1-5/16 32 4 96 34.30  51,810   47,100  

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 43.10  64,460   58,600  

 1-5/8 40 5 120 53.10  79,420   72,200  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 65.50  94,930   86,300  

 2 48 6 144 80.20  116,160   105,600  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 93.50  133,870   121,700  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 108.50  153,230   139,300  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 124.40  175,120   159,200  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 141.10  197,010   179,100  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 156.50  220,110   200,100  

 3 72 9 216 178.10  250,360   227,600  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 220.00  303,160   275,600  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 259.40  357,500   325,000  

 4 96 12 288 314.50  427,900   389,000  

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE(LBS) MIN(LBS)
 1 24 3 72 25.00  34,100   31,000  

 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 34.30  45,100   41,000  

 1-5/16 32 4 96 44.40  57,970   52,700  

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 55.40  72,050   65,500  

 1-5/8 40 5 120 65.60  87,010   79,100  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 78.30  103,290   93,900  

 2 48 6 144 98.40  119,900   109,000  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 112.10  138,600   126,000  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 133.70  160,380   145,800  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 149.60  182,050   165,500  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 168.50  203,720   185,200  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 198.40  228,250   207,500  

 3 72 9 216 212.00  255,420   232,200  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 260.70  309,760   281,600  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 313.80  374,990   340,900  

 4 96 12 288 370.80  442,860   402,600  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 434.50  521,510   474,100  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 503.30  600,380   545,800  

 5 120 15 360 567.50  687,280   624,800  
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TEL: 631-396-0500

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line  
 Offshore Line  
 Specialty Rigging Line 
Tug Assist Line  
Winch Line  
Pulling Line 
Tow Line  
 Face & Wing Lines 
Mining 

SPECIFICATIONS:

»   Materials: UHMWPE 
(Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene)

»   Construction: 12 Braided
»   Specific Gravity: 0.97 (Float)
»   Melting Point: 150 Celsius
»   Water Absorption: None
»   UV Resistance: Excellent
»   Abrasion Resistance: Excellent
»   Elongation at Break: 4~5%

SuperSteel-Flex® 12-Strand Rope
SuperSteel-Flex® is a rope that has a high strength and excellent 
properties of resistance to fatigue caused by tension, abrasion, 
breaking load and energy absorption. Its more stablized construction 
makes a well balanced and distributes the load equally. 

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1/2 12 1-1/2 36 8.30  10,010   9,100  
 9/16 14 1-3/4 42 9.70  12,540   11,400  
 5/8 16 2 48 12.65  15,400   14,000  
 3/4 18 2-1/4 54 16.00  20,020   18,200  
 7/8 22 2-3/4 66 23.50  32,670   29,700  
 1 24 3 72 28.50  41,250   37,500  
 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 34.30  47,300   43,000  
 1-1/4 30 3-3/4 90 39.40  54,340   49,400  
 1-5/16 32 4 96 44.40  60,940   55,400  
 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 55.40  75,570   68,700  
 1-5/8 40 5 120 65.60  91,300   83,000  
 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 78.30  108,460   98,600  
 2 48 6 144 98.40  125,510   114,100  
 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 112.10  145,530   132,300  
 2-1/4 56 7 168 133.70  168,300   153,000  
 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 149.60  190,960   173,600  
 2-5/8 64 8 192 168.50  213,950   194,500  
 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 198.40  239,690   217,900  
 3 72 9 216 212.00  268,290   243,900  
 3-1/4 80 10 240 260.70  325,270   295,700  
 3-5/8 88 11 264 313.80  393,690   357,900  
 4 96 12 288 370.80  464,970   422,700  

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»   Materials: High Tenacity Polyester   
and SuperSteel® Fiber Mixed

»   Construction: 12 Braided
»   Specific Gravity: .99 (Float)
»   Melting Point: 165 Celsius / 265 Celsius
»   Water Absorption: 0 ~ 1%
»   UV Resistance: Good
»   Abrasion Resistance: Good
»   Elongation at Break: 18~20%

STRUCTURE:
.........................................

TeraMax 12-Strand Rope  
(Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene)

TeraMax 12 utilizes the latest ultra high molecular weight polyethelene fiber 
in a 12-strand construction. This high tech fiber and construction provides an 
extremely high strength, light weight rope that is easily spliced. TeraMax 12 is 
suited for replacement of wire rope in size, strength and stretch which are our 
main design considerations.

UHMWPE SERIES

STRUCTURE:
...................................

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1/4 6 3/4 18 1.55 10,230 9,300 
 5/16 8 1 24 2.62 16,280 14,800 
 3/8 9 1-1/8 27 3.29 21,230 19,300 
 7/16 11 1-1/4 33 4.08 24,860 22,600 
 1/2 12 1-1/2 36 6.08 38,170 34,700 
 9/16 14 1-3/4 42 7.45 46,310 42,100 
 5/8 16 2 48 10.09 62,920 57,200 
 3/4 18 2-1/4 54 13.62 82,390 74,900 
 7/8 22 2-3/4 66 17.50 104,170 94,700 
 1 24 3 72 20.80 124,300 113,000 
 1-1/16 26 3-1/4 78 27.55 160,160 145,600 
 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 31.25 179,520 163,200 
 1-1/4 30 3-3/4 90   34.94 197,670 179,700 
 1-5/16 32 4 96 38.30 218,350 198,500 
 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 45.69 252,230 229,300 
 1-5/8 40 5 120 56.44 325,050 295,500 
 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 68.54 368,720 335,200 
 2 48 6 144 81.31 434,170 394,700 
 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 92.02 484,770 440,700 
 2-1/4 56 7 168 115.01 600,600 546,000 
 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 133.35 624,800 568,000 
 2-5/8 64 8 192 153.09 713,900 649,000 
 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 171.15 789,800 718,000 
 3 72 9 216 191.21 919,600 836,000 
 3-1/4 80 10 240 243.42 1,107,700 1,007,000 
 3-1/2 84 10-1/2 252 267.40 1,183,600 1,076,000 
 3-5/8 88 11 264 318.20 1,280,400 1,164,000 
 4 96 12 288 378.18 1,497,100 1,361,000 
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TEL: 631-396-0500

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line  
 Offshore Line
Tug Assist Line
Anchor Line
Pulling Line   
Shock Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: UHMWPE, Polyester
»  Construction: 32 Strand Polyester Cover & 12 

Strand UHMWPE Inside
»  Specific Gravity: 0.97 (Float) ~ 1.09 (Sink)
»  Melting Point: 265 Celsius / 150 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 0~1% 
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Very Good
»  Elongation at Break: 4~5%

  DIA   CIRC.  WEIGHT                   BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH  MM INCH  MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS)  MIN (LBS)
 1/4 6 3/4  18 1.55 10,230 9,300 
 5/16 8 1 24 2.62 16,280 14,800 
 3/8 9 1-1/8 27 3.29 21,230 19,300 
 7/16 11 1-1/4 33 4.08 24,860 22,600 
 1/2 12 1-1/2 36 6.08 38,170 34,700 
 9/16 14 1-3/4 42 7.45 46,310 42,100 
 5/8 16 2 48 10.09 62,920 57,200 
 3/4 18 2-1/4 54 13.62 82,390 74,900 
 7/8 22 2-3/4 66 17.50 104,170 94,700 
 1 24 3 72 20.80 124,300 113,000 
 1-1/16 26 3-1/4 78 27.55 160,160 145,600 
 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 31.25 179,520 163,200 
 1-1/4 30 3-3/4 90   34.94 197,670 179,700 
 1-5/16 32 4 96 38.30 218,350 198,500 
 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 45.69 252,230 229,300 
 1-5/8 40 5 120 56.44 325,050 295,500 
 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 68.54 368,720 335,200 
 2 48 6 144 81.31 434,170 394,700 
 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 92.02 484,770 440,700 
 2-1/4 56 7 168 115.01 600,600 546,000 
 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 133.35 624,800 568,000 
 2-5/8 64 8 192 153.09 713,900 649,000 
 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 171.15 789,800 718,000 
 3 72 9 216 191.21 919,600 836,000 
 3-1/4 80 10 240 243.42 1,107,700 1,007,000 
 3-1/2 84 10-1/2 252 267.40 1,183,600 1,076,000 
 3-5/8 88 11 264 318.20 1,280,400 1,164,000 
 4 96 12 288 378.18 1,497,100 1,361,000 

APPLICATIONS: 
 
Winch Line   
Tug Assist Line   
Specialty Rigging Line 
Tow Line   
Face & Wing Lines  
Pulling Line 

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: UHMWPE  
(Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene)

»  Construction: 12 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: 0.97 (Float)
»  Melting Point: 150 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: None
»  UV Resistance: Excellent
»  Abrasion Resistance: Excellent
»  Elongation at Break: 4~5%

STRUCTURE:
.........................................

STRUCTURE:
...................................

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 7/8 22 2-3/4 66 20.90 93,610 85,100 

 1 24 3 72 24.86 111,540 101,400 

 1-1/16 26 3-1/4 78 29.23 130,900 119,000 

 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 33.60 152,900 139,000 

 1-1/4 30 3-3/4 90 36.42 165,000 150,000 

 1-5/16 32 4 96 43.01 179,300 163,000 

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 53.02 225,500 205,000 

 1-5/8 40 5 120 63.70 276,100 251,000 

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 74.59 327,800 298,000 

 2 48 6 144 92.06 400,400 364,000 

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 107.51 473,000 430,000 

 2-1/4 56 7 168 122.97 557,700 507,000 

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 137.75 638,000 580,000 

 2-5/8 64 8 192 158.58 746,900 679,000 

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 177.40 836,000 760,000 

 3 72 9 216 198.23 921,800 838,000 

 3-1/4 80 10 240 241.23 1,109,900 1,009,000 

 3-5/8 88 11 264 282.89 1,309,000 1,190,000 

 4 96 12 288 343.37 1,518,000 1,380,000 

 4-1/4 104 13 312 401.83 1,806,200  1,642,000  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 466.34 2,019,600  1,836,000  

 5 120 15 360 528.16 2,315,500  2,105,000  

TeRAX ORANGE® 12-Strand Rope 
(Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene)
 
TeRAX ORANGE 12 is exclusively manufactured of ultra high molecular weight 
polyethelene fiber and unique coating. This high tech fiber and special coating 
provides an extremely high strength, light weight rope that is easily spliced. 
TeRAX ORANGE is ideally suited for winch line and tug applications in 
WorkBoat operation.

TeraMax Plus Braided Rope
TeraMax Plus braided rope has a durable jacket that provides grip and protects 
the strength-member core from degradation. UHMWPE core and high tenacity 
polyester jacket work in harmony, preventing excess cover slack during 
mooring operations. This construction creates a firm, torque-free rope similar 
to multi-strands wire rope, but lighter in weight.  

Please note: This product requires a specialized splicing technique.



STRUCTURE:
...................................

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1 24 3 72 19.40  26,400   24,000  

 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 26.50  35,100   31,900  

 1-5/16 32 4 96 34.30  44,900   40,800  

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 43.10  55,800   50,700  

 1-5/8 40 5 120 53.10  68,700   62,500  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 65.50  82,200   74,700  

 2 48 6 144 80.20  100,500   91,400  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 93.50  115,800   105,300  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 108.50  132,700   120,600  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 124.40  151,500   137,800  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 141.10  170,500   155,000  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 156.50  190,500   173,200  

 3 72 9 216 178.10  216,900   197,100  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 220.00  262,400   238,600  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 259.40  309,500   281,300  

 4 96 12 288 314.50  370,200   336,600  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 368.60  433,800   394,400  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 426.90  502,600   456,900   

 5 120 15 360 481.40  566,900   515,200   

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1 24 3 72 25.00  30,400   27,600  

 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 34.30  40,300   36,600  

 1-5/16 32 4 96 44.40  51,700   47,000  

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 55.40  64,300   58,400  

 1-5/8 40 5 120 65.60  77,700   70,600  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 78.30  92,200   83,800  

 2 48 6 144 98.40  106,700   97,000  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 112.10  123,800   112,500  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 133.70  143,100   130,100  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 149.60  162,500   147,700  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 168.50  181,800   165,300  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 198.40  203,700   185,200  

 3 72 9 216 212.00  228,000   207,300  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 260.70  276,500   251,400  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 313.80  334,700   304,300  

 4 96 12 288 370.80  395,300   359,400  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 434.50  465,600   423,300  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 503.30  536,000   487,300  

 5 120 15 360 567.50  613,600   557,800  
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APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polypropylene
»  Construction: 8 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: .91 (Float)
»  Melting Point: 165 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: None
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 20~22%
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SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polyester and 
Polypropylene Fiber Mixed

»  Construction: 8 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: .99 (Float)
»  Melting Point: 165 Celsius / 265 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 0 ~ 1%
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 18~20%

Superflex 8-Strand RopeSuperdan 8-Strand Rope

GENERAL WORKING LINE / 
VESSEL MOORING

STRUCTURE:
.........................................
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APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tow Line
Anchor Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polyester
»  Construction: 8 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: 1.38 (Sink)
»  Melting Point: 265 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 0~1%
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 25%

SPECIFICATIONS:

»   Materials: Nylon 
»   Construction: 8 Braided
»   Specific Gravity: 1.14 (Sink)
»   Melting Point: 220 Celsius
»   Water Absorption: 2~5%
»   UV Resistance: Good
»   Abrasion Resistance: Good
»   Elongation at Break: 40%

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tow Line
Anchor Line

Polyester(Dacron) 8-Strand RopePremium Nylon 8-Strand Rope

STRUCTURE:
...................................

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 34.00  36,300   33,000  

 1-5/16 32 4 96 45.00  47,300   43,000  

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 55.00  58,300   53,000  

 1-5/8 40 5 120 68.00  71,500   65,000  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 83.00  85,800   78,000  

 2 48 6 144 95.00  101,200   92,000  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 109.00  115,500   105,000  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 129.00  137,500   125,000  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 149.00  154,000   140,000  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 168.00  178,200   162,000  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 189.00  198,000   180,000  

 3 72 9 216 210.00  220,000   200,000  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 263.00  275,000   250,000  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 316.00  330,000   300,000  

 4 96 12 288 379.00  396,000   360,000  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 430.00  484,000   440,000  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 500.00  561,000   510,000  

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 40.00  32,500   29,500  

 1-5/16 32 4 96 52.50  41,300   37,500  

 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 66.80  51,500   46,800  

 1-5/8 40 5 120 82.00  62,700   57,000  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 98.00  74,600   67,800  

 2 48 6 144 118.00  88,000   80,000  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 135.00  101,200   92,000  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 157.00  117,700   107,000  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 181.00  134,200   122,000  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 205.00  150,700   137,000  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 230.00  169,400   154,000  

 3 72 9 216 258.00  191,400   174,000  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 318.00  231,000   210,000  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 384.00  279,400   254,000  

 4 96 12 288 460.00  330,000   300,000  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 540.00  385,000   350,000  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 626.00  451,000   410,000  

STRUCTURE:
.........................................
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APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polypropylene
»  Construction: 12 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: .91 (Float)
»  Melting Point: 165 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: None
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 20~22%

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polyester and 
Polypropylene Fiber Mixed

»  Construction: 12 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: .99 (Float)
»  Melting Point: 165 Celsius / 265 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 0 ~ 1%
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 18~20%

Superflex 12-Strand Rope

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1/2 12 1-1/2 36 5.40  7,590   6,900  
 9/16 14 1-3/4 42 7.35  10,340   9,400  
 5/8 16 2 48 9.60  13,400   12,200  
 3/4 18 2-1/4 54 12.50  17,500   15,900  
 7/8 22 2-3/4 66 17.00  23,300   21,200  
 1 24 3 72 19.40  27,700   25,200  
 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 26.50  36,900   33,500  
 1-1/4 30 3-3/4 90 30.30  40,700   37,000  
 1-5/16 32 4 96 34.30  47,100   42,800  
 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 43.10  58,500   53,200  
 1-5/8 40 5 120 53.10  72,200   65,600  
 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 65.50  86,200   78,400  
 2 48 6 144 80.20  105,600   96,000  
 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 93.50  121,700   110,600  
 2-1/4 56 7 168 108.50  139,300   126,600  
 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 124.40  159,200   144,700  
 2-5/8 64 8 192 141.10  179,100   162,800  
 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 156.50  200,100   181,900  
 3 72 9 216 178.10  227,700   206,900  
 3-1/4 80 10 240 220.00  275,600   250,530  
 3-5/8 88 11 264 259.40  324,900   295,400  
 4 96 12 288 314.50  388,700   353,400  

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1/2 12 1-1/2 36 8.30  8,910   8,100  
 9/16 14 1-3/4 42 9.70  11,100   10,100  
 5/8 16 2 48 12.65  13,750   12,500  
 3/4 18 2-1/4 54 16.00  17,800   16,200  
 7/8 22 2-3/4 66 23.50  29,200   26,500  
 1 24 3 72 28.50  36,700   33,400  
 1-1/8 28 3-1/2 84 34.30  42,200   38,400  
 1-1/4 30 3-3/4 90 39.40  48,500   44,100  
 1-5/16 32 4 96 44.40  54,300   49,400  
 1-1/2 36 4-1/2 108 55.40  67,400   61,300  
 1-5/8 40 5 120 65.60  81,500   74,100  
 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 78.30  96,800   88,000  
 2 48 6 144 98.40  112,000   101,800  
 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 112.10  123,000   118,100  
 2-1/4 56 7 168 133.70  150,000   136,600  
 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 149.60  170,500   155,000  
 2-5/8 64 8 192 168.50  190,900   173,600  
 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 198.40  213,900   194,500  
 3 72 9 216 212.00  239,500   217,700  
 3-1/4 80 10 240 260.70  290,400   264,000  
 3-5/8 88 11 264 313.80  351,500   319,500  
 4 96 12 288 370.80  415,100   377,400  

STRUCTURE:
.........................................

STRUCTURE:
...................................

Superdan 12-Strand Rope
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Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line
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SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: High Tenacity Polyester
»  Construction: 12 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: 1.38 (Sink)
»  Melting Point: 265 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 0~1%
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 20~25%

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: Nylon 
»  Construction: 12 Braided
»  Specific Gravity: 1.14 (Sink)
»  Melting Point: 220 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 2~5%
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 30%

Polyester(Dacron) 12-Strand RopePremium Nylon 12-Strand Rope

STRUCTURE:
...................................

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1-5/8 40 5 120 67.21  84,500   76,800  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 79.00  98,500   89,500  

 2 48 6 144 96.10  119,400   108,500  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 112.90  140,800   128,000  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 135.10  168,700   153,400  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 151.90  188,900   171,700  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 169.30  210,000   190,900  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 192.20  237,700   216,100  

 3 72 9 216 220.00  271,700   247,000  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 270.80  322,500   293,200  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 321.20  380,700   346,100  

 4 96 12 288 385.00  453,500   412,300  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 447.50  513,700   467,000  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 518.67  557,700   507,000  

 5 120 15 360 595.67  654,500   595,000  

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1-5/8 40 5 120 84.80  80,100   72,800  

 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 98.50  93,400   84,900  

 2 48 6 144 120.00  113,000   103,000  

 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 141.00  133,100   121,000  

 2-1/4 56 7 168 160.00  154,000   140,000  

 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 188.00  181,000   164,000  

 2-5/8 64 8 192 207.00  200,200   182,000  

 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 234.00  226,600   206,000  

 3 72 9 216 272.00  259,600   236,000  

 3-1/4 80 10 240 337.00  315,700   287,000  

 3-5/8 88 11 264 402.00  381,700   347,000  

 4 96 12 288 486.00  457,600   416,000  

 4-1/4 104 13 312 551.00  535,900   487,200  

 4-5/8 112 14 336 638.33  620,400   564,000  

 5 120 15 360 732.50  710,600   646,000  

STRUCTURE:
.........................................



STRUCTURE:
...................................

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS
 1-5/8 40 5 120 71.00  94,600   86,000  
 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 86.00  113,300   103,000  
 2 48 6 144 103.00  137,500   125,000  
 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 120.00  159,500   145,000  
 2-1/4 56 7 168 137.00  183,700   167,000  
 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 156.00  210,100   191,000  
 2-5/8 64 8 192 175.00  237,600   216,000  
 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 198.00  266,200   242,000  
 3 72 9 216 222.00  295,900   269,000  
 3-1/4 80 10 240 276.00  363,000   330,000  
 3-5/8 88 11 264 333.00  435,600   396,000  
 4 96 12 288 423.00  506,000   460,000  
 4-1/4 104 13 312 495.00  576,400   524,000  

 DIA CIRC. WEIGHT  BREAKING STRENGTH
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/100FT AVE (LBS) MIN (LBS)
 1-5/8 40 5 120 85.83  83,490   75,900  
 1-3/4 44 5-1/2 132 104.16  99,440   90,400  
 2 48 6 144 124.00  112,090   101,900  
 2-1/8 52 6-1/2 156 149.16  134,860   122,600  
 2-1/4 56 7 168 173.00  155,760   141,600  
 2-1/2 60 7-1/2 180 197.66  177,100   161,000  
 2-5/8 64 8 192 225.16  199,430   181,300  
 2-3/4 68 8-1/2 204 267.50  236,060   214,600  
 3 72 9 216 300.00  260,040   236,400  
 3-1/4 80 10 240 375.00  312,840   284,400  
 3-5/8 88 11 264 450.00  374,000   340,000  
 4 96 12 288 525.00  431,970   392,700  
 4-1/4 104 13 312 614.66  491,810   447,100  
 4-5/8 112 14 336 687.16  533,830   485,300  

STRUCTURE:
...................................

STRUCTURE:
...................................
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APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: Polyester 
»  Construction: 32 Strand Cover 

& 12 Strand Core inside 
»  Specific Gravity: 1.38 (Sink) 
»  Melting Point: 265 Celsius 
»  Water Absorption: 0~1% 
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good 
»  Elongation at Break: 20~25% 

APPLICATIONS:

Mooring Line
Tug Assist Line
Tow Line
Offshore Line

SPECIFICATIONS:

»  Materials: Nylon 
»   Construction: 32 Strand Cover & 12 

Strand Core inside
»  Specific Gravity: 1.14 (Sink)
»  Melting Point: 215 Celsius
»  Water Absorption: 2~5%
»  UV Resistance: Good
»  Abrasion Resistance: Good
»  Elongation at Break: 30%

TIE-UP LINE, UTILITY LINES

Premium Nylon Double Braided Rope

Polyester Double Braided Rope

 DIA CIRC. POLYPRO NYLON POLYESTER POLYDAC
   3-STRAND ROPE 3-STRAND ROPE 3-STRAND ROPE 3-STRAND ROPE
 INCH MM INCH MM LBS/ MBS LBS/ MBS LBS/ MBS LBS/ MBS
     100FT (LBS) 100FT (LBS) 100FT (LBS) 100FT (LBS)
 3/16 5  9/16 15   0.70   800   1.00   1,000   1.20   1,000   0.94   800  
 1/4 6  3/4 18   1.20   1,250   1.50   1,650   2.00   1,650   1.61   1,250  
 5/16 8  1 24   1.80   1,900   2.50   2,550   3.10   2,550   2.48   1,900  
 3/8 9  1-1/8 27   2.80   2,700   3.50   3,700   4.50   3,700   3.64   2,700  
 7/16 11  1-1/4 33   3.80   3,500   5.00   5,000   6.20   5,000   4.82   3,500  
 1/2 12  1-1/2 36   4.70   4,200   6.50   6,400   8.00   6,400   6.02   4,400  
 9/16 14  1-3/4 42   6.10   5,100   8.30   8,000   10.20   8,000   7.40   5,400  
 5/8 16  2 48   7.50   6,200   10.50   10,400   13.00   10,000   9.30   6,500  
 3/4 18  2-1/4 54   10.70   8,500   14.50   14,200   17.50   12,500   12.90   9,000  
 13/16 20  2-1/2 60   12.70   9,900   17.00   17,000   21.00   15,500   15.00   10,500  
 7/8 22  2-3/4 66   15.00   11,500   20.00   20,000   25.00   18,000   17.70   12,000  
 1 24  3 72   18.00   14,000   26.00   25,000   30.50   22,000   23.40   15,000  
 1-1/16 26  3-1/4 78   20.40   16,000   29.00   28,800   34.50   25,500   25.80   17,000  
 1-1/8 29  3-1/2 84   23.70   18,300   34.00   33,000   40.00   29,500   29.60   20,000  
 1-1/4 30  3-3/4 90   27.00   21,000   40.00   37,500   46.30   33,200   33.50   22,000  
 1-5/16 32  4 96   30.50   23,500   45.00   43,000   52.50   37,500   37.40   23,500  
 1-1/2 36  4-1/2 108   38.50   29,700   55.00   53,000   66.80   46,800   46.50   29,700  
 1-5/8 40  5 120   47.50   36,000   68.00   65,000   82.00   57,000   55.50   36,000  
 1-3/4 44  5-1/2 132   57.00   43,000   83.00   78,000   98.00   67,800   67.20   43,000  
 2 48  6 144   69.00   52,000   95.00   92,000   118.00   80,000   78.00   52,000  
 2-1/8 52  6-1/2 156   80.00   61,000   109.00   105,000   135.00   92,000   90.80   61,000  
 2-1/4 56  7 168   92.00   69,000   129.00   125,000   157.00   107,000   104.00   69,000  
 2-1/2 60  7-1/2 180   107.00   80,000   149.00   140,000   181.00   122,000   120.00   80,000  
 2-5/8 64  8 192   120.00   90,000   168.00   162,000   205.00   137,000   134.00   90,000  
 3 72  9 216   153.00   114,000   210.00   200,000   258.00   174,000   169.00   114,000 
 3-1/4 80  10 240   190.00   137,000   263.00   250,000   318.00   210,000   206.00   137,000 
 3-5/8 88  11 264   232.00   162,000   316.00   300,000   384.00   254,000   248.00   162,000 
 4 96  12 288   275.00   190,000   379.00   360,000   460.00   300,000   293.00   190,000 
 4-1/4 104  13 312   325.00   224,300   430.00   440,000   540.00   351,000    
 4-5/8 112  14 336   375.00   258,800   500.00   510,000   630.00   410,000    
 5 120  15 360   430.00   296,700   570.00   575,000   720.00   468,000    
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